
Benton Invitational
JV Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 52°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon - Lisbon          1    2    3    4    5    7    9   =  15      18:10      0:26
    2   Vinton Shellsburg              8   11   14   15   16   17   18   =  64      19:28      0:48
    3   Independence                   6   10   12   33   38   43   44   =  99      19:59      2:39
    4   Benton Community              21   24   25   26   28   37   40   = 124      20:52      0:21
    5   Williamsburg                  19   20   23   30   39   47   49   = 131      20:50      1:00
    6   Solon                         22   27   29   31   34   36   42   = 143      20:59      0:30
    7   Columbus Catholic             13   32   35   41   45   46   48   = 166      21:19      3:10

 Incomplete Teams:  Clear Creek Amana, Meskwaki Settlement, North Linn
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Liam Conroy                  JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             17:52      5:45
      2       2   Garrett Herring              SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             18:11      5:51
      3       3   Kaden Kilburg                SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             18:14      5:52
      4       4   David Wolfe                  FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             18:15      5:52
      5       5   Payton Bahl                  SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             18:18      5:53
      6       6   Ryan Adams                   JR    Independence                      18:40      6:00
      7       7   Chandler Dolan               SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             18:54      6:05
      8       8   Nolan Hendrickson            SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:01      6:07
      9       9   Kai Walberg                  SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             19:06      6:09
     10           Jacob Feldman                SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             19:10      6:10
     11      10   Cade Saeugling               JR    Independence                      19:13      6:11
     12      11   Ben Eden                     JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:20      6:13
     13           Sean Reilly                  SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             19:21      6:14
     14           Jackson Meeker               FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             19:29      6:16
     15      12   Joey Zieser                  JR    Independence                      19:34      6:18
     16      13   Robert Porth                 FR    Columbus Catholic                 19:34      6:18
     17      14   Matt Andreesen               SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:34      6:18
     18      15   Matt Karr                    SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:37      6:19
     19           Ben McGuire                  SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             19:37      6:19
     20           Max Abodeely                 FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             19:41      6:20
     21      16   Casey Funk                   FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:48      6:22
     22      17   Wes Haefner                  SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:52      6:24
     23           Cooper Siebrecht             SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             19:58      6:25
     24      18   Conner Miracle               JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:58      6:26
     25           Alex Dick                    JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:05      6:28
     26           Navon Dunlap                 SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:06      6:28
     27           Ben Szot                     JR    Clear Creek Amana                 20:13      6:30
     28           Justin Light                 JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             20:18      6:32
     29           Kyle Jorgensen               SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:20      6:33
     30           Max Gordon                   FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:24      6:34
     31      19   Noah Elrod                   SO    Williamsburg                      20:26      6:34
     32           Trent Sivola                 FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:28      6:35
     33      20   Andy Zubrod                  FR    Williamsburg                      20:34      6:37
     34           Dalton Lewis                 FR    Clear Creek Amana                 20:37      6:38
     35      21   Spencer Sahu                 JR    Benton Community                  20:39      6:39
     36      22   Christian Haight             SO    Solon                             20:39      6:39
     37           Caden Eskelsen               FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             20:40      6:39
     38      23   Ben Slevinski                JR    Williamsburg                      20:40      6:39
     39           Jackson Meyer                SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:45      6:41
     40           Mitchell Kragenbrink         SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             20:46      6:41
     41      24   Nathaniel Caldwell           FR    Benton Community                  20:52      6:43
     42      25   Micah Hiner                  SR    Benton Community                  20:54      6:44
     43      26   Gage Hartl                   SR    Benton Community                  20:54      6:44
     44      27   Cael Starr                   FR    Solon                             20:59      6:45
     45           Owen Egolf                   JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             20:59      6:45
     46      28   Carl Gerhold                 JR    Benton Community                  21:00      6:45
     47           Aleck Krob                   JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             21:01      6:46
     48      29   Payton Philipp               SO    Solon                             21:01      6:46
     49      30   Josiah Zollinger             FR    Williamsburg                      21:02      6:46
     50      31   Jake Roskopf                 FR    Solon                             21:05      6:47
     51      32   Joe Sink                     FR    Columbus Catholic                 21:07      6:48
     52      33   Blake Hoth                   SR    Independence                      21:08      6:48
     53      34   Matt Shafer                  FR    Solon                             21:09      6:48
     54           Cobe Siebrecht               FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             21:10      6:49
     55      35   Zachary Hellman              FR    Columbus Catholic                 21:11      6:49
     56           Oliver Crocker               FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             21:14      6:50
     57      36   Josh Miller                  JR    Solon                             21:14      6:50
     58           Joe Timm                     SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             21:15      6:50
     59      37   Jacob Thomas                 SR    Benton Community                  21:17      6:51
     60      38   Dylan Erdelt                 SO    Independence                      21:19      6:52
     61           Simon Crocker                JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             21:24      6:53
     62      39   Jacob Allen                  FR    Williamsburg                      21:26      6:54
     63           Bruce Authier                SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:27      6:54
     64           Chris Grice                  SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             21:35      6:57
     65           Charley Cooling              FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:35      6:57
     66      40   Russell Atwood               FR    Benton Community                  21:36      6:57
     67           Weston Powers                FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:36      6:57
     68           Tony Garcia                  JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             21:45      7:00
     69           Simon Carlson                FR    Benton Community                  21:49      7:01
     70           Tyson Helms                  FR    North Linn                        21:49      7:01
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Benton Invitational
JV Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 52°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71           Camden Armstrong             SO    Clear Creek Amana                 21:56      7:04
     72           Nathan Wells                 SO    Benton Community                  21:57      7:04
     73      41   Michael Pranger              FR    Columbus Catholic                 21:58      7:04
     74      42   Ryan Sears                   SO    Solon                             21:59      7:05
     75           Wally Zernich                JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             22:00      7:05
     76           Sam Krapfl                   JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             22:02      7:05
     77           Jeremy Ferguson              FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             22:02      7:06
     78      43   Ross Thedens                 SR    Independence                      22:08      7:07
     79           Andy Devalk                  FR    Solon                             22:08      7:08
     80           Max Rechkemmer               FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             22:12      7:09
     81           Preston Johnson              FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             22:12      7:09
     82           Charles Chihak               SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             22:22      7:12
     83           Joe Lovan                    JR    Solon                             22:23      7:12
     84           Andrew Bransky               FR    Solon                             22:26      7:13
     85           Beckett Christensen          SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             22:35      7:16
     86      44   Spencer Roth                 FR    Independence                      22:36      7:16
     87           Blake Waterbury              SO    North Linn                        22:43      7:19
     88      45   Edward Skilling              FR    Columbus Catholic                 22:43      7:19
     89           Miko Youngbear               JR    Meskwaki Settlement               22:47      7:20
     90           Kody Vogt                    FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 22:49      7:21
     91           Will Whited                  FR    Independence                      22:50      7:21
     92           Connor Myers                 FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             22:50      7:21
     93           Bryar Pedersen               SR    Benton Community                  22:52      7:22
     94           Derek Hollister              SO    Benton Community                  23:11      7:28
     95           Reid Elwin                   FR    Independence                      23:13      7:28
     96      46   Jessie Guzman                SR    Columbus Catholic                 23:16      7:29
     97      47   Colton Musser                JR    Williamsburg                      23:22      7:31
     98           Noah Seymour                 FR    Meskwaki Settlement               23:23      7:31
     99      48   Houston Sandvold             SR    Columbus Catholic                 23:23      7:32
    100           Ian Erazo-White              JR    Columbus Catholic                 23:23      7:32
    101           Kort Johnson                 SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 23:30      7:34
    102      49   Jurgen Dovre                 SO    Williamsburg                      23:33      7:35
    103           Kam Korsmo                   JR    Benton Community                  23:36      7:36
    104           Barett Shaw                  JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 23:37      7:36
    105           Mitchell Bos                 SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 23:41      7:38
    106           Ian Steinbrech               SR    Solon                             23:45      7:39
    107           Moses Jaramillo              SO    Columbus Catholic                 23:47      7:39
    108           Tanner Garcia                FR    Meskwaki Settlement               23:53      7:41
    109           Theo Sink                    JR    Columbus Catholic                 24:03      7:44
    110           Brett Graff                  FR    Clear Creek Amana                 24:36      7:55
    111           Henry Smith                  SR    Columbus Catholic                 24:57      8:02
    112           Justin Manternach            JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             25:12      8:07
    113           Chris Cannon                 FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             25:27      8:11
    114           Ty Buresh                    FR    Williamsburg                      25:42      8:16
    115           Greg Ward                    SO    North Linn                        26:13      8:26
    116           Elijah McInnis               SO    Solon                             26:38      8:34
    117           Brian Smith                  SO    Independence                      27:32      8:52
    118           Kale Buck                    FR    Williamsburg                      28:15      9:05
    119           Issac Lindauer               FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 28:38      9:13
    120           Vaughn Nabholz               SO    Independence                      28:45      9:15
    121           Nick Kremer                  JR    Independence                      29:24      9:28
    122           Cherif Longou                SR    Solon                             29:33      9:31
    123           Carter Sea                   FR    Solon                             32:13     10:22
    124           Luke Kremer                  JR    Independence                      32:33     10:29
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Benton Invitational
JV Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 52°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon - Lisbon             Score =   15
    1    Liam Conroy, JR                17:52  5:45
    2    Garrett Herring, SO            18:11  5:51
    3    Kaden Kilburg, SO              18:14  5:52
    4    David Wolfe, FR                18:15  5:52
    5    Payton Bahl, SO                18:18  5:53
    7    Chandler Dolan, SR             18:54  6:05
    9    Kai Walberg, SR                19:06  6:09
         Jacob Feldman, SR              19:10  6:10
         Sean Reilly, SR                19:21  6:14
         Jackson Meeker, FR             19:29  6:16
         Ben McGuire, SO                19:37  6:19
         Max Abodeely, FR               19:41  6:20
         Cooper Siebrecht, SO           19:58  6:25
         Justin Light, JR               20:18  6:32
         Caden Eskelsen, FR             20:40  6:39
         Mitchell Kragenbrink, SR       20:46  6:41
         Owen Egolf, JR                 20:59  6:45
         Aleck Krob, JR                 21:01  6:46
         Cobe Siebrecht, FR             21:10  6:49
         Oliver Crocker, FR             21:14  6:50
         Joe Timm, SR                   21:15  6:50
         Simon Crocker, JR              21:24  6:53
         Chris Grice, SO                21:35  6:57
         Tony Garcia, JR                21:45  7:00
         Wally Zernich, JR              22:00  7:05
         Sam Krapfl, JR                 22:02  7:05
         Jeremy Ferguson, FR            22:02  7:06
         Max Rechkemmer, FR             22:12  7:09
         Preston Johnson, FR            22:12  7:09
         Charles Chihak, SR             22:22  7:12
         Beckett Christensen, SO        22:35  7:16
         Connor Myers, FR               22:50  7:21
         Justin Manternach, JR          25:12  8:07
         Chris Cannon, FR               25:27  8:11

  2) Vinton Shellsburg                 Score =   64
    8    Nolan Hendrickson, SR          19:01  6:07
   11    Ben Eden, JR                   19:20  6:13
   14    Matt Andreesen, SO             19:34  6:18
   15    Matt Karr, SO                  19:37  6:19
   16    Casey Funk, FR                 19:48  6:22
   17    Wes Haefner, SO                19:52  6:24
   18    Conner Miracle, JR             19:58  6:26
         Alex Dick, JR                  20:05  6:28
         Navon Dunlap, SR               20:06  6:28
         Kyle Jorgensen, SR             20:20  6:33
         Max Gordon, FR                 20:24  6:34
         Trent Sivola, FR               20:28  6:35
         Jackson Meyer, SO              20:45  6:41
         Bruce Authier, SO              21:27  6:54
         Charley Cooling, FR            21:35  6:57
         Weston Powers, FR              21:36  6:57
         Kody Vogt, FR                  22:49  7:21
         Kort Johnson, SO               23:30  7:34
         Barett Shaw, JR                23:37  7:36
         Mitchell Bos, SO               23:41  7:38
         Issac Lindauer, FR             28:38  9:13

  3) Independence                      Score =   99
    6    Ryan Adams, JR                 18:40  6:00
   10    Cade Saeugling, JR             19:13  6:11
   12    Joey Zieser, JR                19:34  6:18
   33    Blake Hoth, SR                 21:08  6:48
   38    Dylan Erdelt, SO               21:19  6:52
   43    Ross Thedens, SR               22:08  7:07
   44    Spencer Roth, FR               22:36  7:16
         Will Whited, FR                22:50  7:21
         Reid Elwin, FR                 23:13  7:28
         Brian Smith, SO                27:32  8:52
         Vaughn Nabholz, SO             28:45  9:15
         Nick Kremer, JR                29:24  9:28
         Luke Kremer, JR                32:33 10:29

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  124
   21    Spencer Sahu, JR               20:39  6:39
   24    Nathaniel Caldwell, FR         20:52  6:43
   25    Micah Hiner, SR                20:54  6:44
   26    Gage Hartl, SR                 20:54  6:44
   28    Carl Gerhold, JR               21:00  6:45
   37    Jacob Thomas, SR               21:17  6:51
   40    Russell Atwood, FR             21:36  6:57
         Simon Carlson, FR              21:49  7:01
         Nathan Wells, SO               21:57  7:04
         Bryar Pedersen, SR             22:52  7:22
         Derek Hollister, SO            23:11  7:28
         Kam Korsmo, JR                 23:36  7:36

  5) Williamsburg                      Score =  131
   19    Noah Elrod, SO                 20:26  6:34
   20    Andy Zubrod, FR                20:34  6:37
   23    Ben Slevinski, JR              20:40  6:39
   30    Josiah Zollinger, FR           21:02  6:46
   39    Jacob Allen, FR                21:26  6:54
   47    Colton Musser, JR              23:22  7:31
   49    Jurgen Dovre, SO               23:33  7:35
         Ty Buresh, FR                  25:42  8:16
         Kale Buck, FR                  28:15  9:05

  6) Solon                             Score =  143
   22    Christian Haight, SO           20:39  6:39
   27    Cael Starr, FR                 20:59  6:45
   29    Payton Philipp, SO             21:01  6:46
   31    Jake Roskopf, FR               21:05  6:47
   34    Matt Shafer, FR                21:09  6:48
   36    Josh Miller, JR                21:14  6:50
   42    Ryan Sears, SO                 21:59  7:05
         Andy Devalk, FR                22:08  7:08
         Joe Lovan, JR                  22:23  7:12
         Andrew Bransky, FR             22:26  7:13
         Ian Steinbrech, SR             23:45  7:39
         Elijah McInnis, SO             26:38  8:34
         Cherif Longou, SR              29:33  9:31
         Carter Sea, FR                 32:13 10:22

  7) Columbus Catholic                 Score =  166
   13    Robert Porth, FR               19:34  6:18
   32    Joe Sink, FR                   21:07  6:48
   35    Zachary Hellman, FR            21:11  6:49
   41    Michael Pranger, FR            21:58  7:04
   45    Edward Skilling, FR            22:43  7:19
   46    Jessie Guzman, SR              23:16  7:29
   48    Houston Sandvold, SR           23:23  7:32
         Ian Erazo-White, JR            23:23  7:32
         Moses Jaramillo, SO            23:47  7:39
         Theo Sink, JR                  24:03  7:44
         Henry Smith, SR                24:57  8:02

 Incomplete Teams:

 Clear Creek Amana
   27    Ben Szot, JR                20:13     6:30
   34    Dalton Lewis, FR            20:37     6:38
   71    Camden Armstrong, SO        21:56     7:04
  110    Brett Graff, FR             24:36     7:55

 Meskwaki Settlement
   89    Miko Youngbear, JR          22:47     7:20
   98    Noah Seymour, FR            23:23     7:31
  108    Tanner Garcia, FR           23:53     7:41

 North Linn
   70    Tyson Helms, FR             21:49     7:01
   87    Blake Waterbury, SO         22:43     7:19
  115    Greg Ward, SO               26:13     8:26
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